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Gl (Hurenerwih LTi6lEsL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl BHurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl Hurenerwid Lri6lesL
Gl (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGlEL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTTGlEL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTTG&L
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTTGlEL
Gul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwid TGl
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwid TGl
G (Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwid TGl
G (Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwid TGl
Gl (Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwid TGl
G (Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Hurenerwib LTi6l&sL
G (pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl Hurenerwib LTi6l&sL
G (pureneruid LTTGl&L

Gl Hurenerwib LTi6l&sL
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Gevrda6v
Gevrd a6V
Gevrda6v
Gevrda6v
Gevrda6v
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10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
10.00/Bundle
20.00/Bundle
34.00-35.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
8.00/Bundle
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
32.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
52.00/Kg

Qwrgg eflwrurrd aflsnev™

5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
14.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
9.00-12.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
35.00-42.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
26.00-30.00/Kg
9.00-12.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
12.00-18.00/Kg
6.00-8.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
45.00-52.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
36.00-40.00/Kg
4.00/Bundle
52.00-54.00/Kg
42.00-44.00/Kg
10.00-18.00/Kg
13.00-15.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Bundle
22.00-25.00/Kg
15.00-16.00/Kg
40.00-45.00/Kg
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Gl pureperuid LbTTGlaL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Cu_Bureperuid LTiTGlaL
Gl (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl Bureperuid LbTTGlaL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Cul_pureperuid LbTiTGlaL
Gl (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
G pureperuid LTTGleL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
G pureperuid LTTGlaL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
G pureperuid LTTGlaL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
G pureperuid LTTGleL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&HL
G Bureperuid LTTGleL
Gl Huremeruid TT6G&SL
Gui_pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl Huremeruid LTTGl&SL
Gui_pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl Huremeruid LTTGl&SL
Guil_pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl Huremeruid TT6G&SL
Gui_pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl Huremeruid LTTGl&SL
Gui_pureperuid LTTGl&L
Gl pureperwid LTiTGlaL
G (pHureneruid LTTGleL
Cul_(pureperwid LTiTGlaL
G (pureneruid LTTG&L

Cul_pureperwid LoTiTGlaL
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30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
60.00/kg
36.00/Kg
175.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
10.00/Bundle
18.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
48.00/Kg

20.00-22.00/Kg
10.00-12.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
22.00-24.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
30.00-45.00/Kg
55.00-65.00/Kg
30.00-45.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
50.00-52.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
30.00-32.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
24.00-25.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
16.00-18.00/Kg
35.00-40.00/Kg
60.00-80.00/Kg

1100.00-1250.00/45 Kg
1000.00-1100.00/45 Kg
850.00-900.00/45 Kg

5.00/Bundle
10.00-12.00/00Kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
20.00-30.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg
26.00-28.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
42.00-44.00/Kg
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55.00/Kg
22.00/Kg

10.00/Bundle

60.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
60.00/Bunch
8.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

85.00/Kg
500.00/Fruit
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Fruit
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

48.00-52.00/Kg

10.00-14.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle

40.00-50.00/Kg
140.00-160.00/Kg
120.00-130.00/Kg
75.00-80.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
50.00/Bunch
6.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
280.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
425.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
400.00/Bunch
49.00/Kg
38.00/Kg

450.00-550.00/Bunch

50.00-58.00/Kg
450.00/Fruit
28.00-30.00/Kg
60.00-65.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
75.00/Fruit
52.00-55.00/Kg
40.00-44.00/Kg
60.00-65.00/Kg
18.00-22.00/Kg
24.00-26.00/Kg
20.00-22.00/Kg
12.00-14.00/Kg



OjsreTTdLILpLD Cul_Hurenerwid wriGsL Cevrdsev 1 35.00/Kg 18.00-24.00/Kg
LD T &J6m 6T Gl _(Hurenerwid LTT6l&sL Asliy/srLev 1 140.00/Kg 110.00-120.00/Kg
FUGuUTL_ LT Cu_Bureperuid LTiTGlaL Gevrd a6V 2 28.00/Kg 15.00-18.00/Kg
FTHSI5 G Gl HureneTwib TirG&sL Bavmsasev 1 45.00/Kg 30.00-35.00/Kg
oLyl Gl BHurenerwid LTi6l&sL oary’ 1q 1 80.00/200 Gms 60.00-65.00/200Gms
BITLpFevst] Gl HureneTwib TiG&sL Bavmssev 1 20.00/Kg 12.00-14.00/Kg
SpEVL_IT Gl HureneTwib TiG&SL Bavmsasev 1 - 50.00/Bunch

Ljcsrp smL_6r0] Cul_Hurenerwid wrirGsL Covrdsev 1 - 270.00/Bunch
Carifls ClasrerenL_ G (Hureneruid LTiTGlEL Gevrda6» 1 - 70.00/Kg

SIS TIOLITLD Cul_Hurenerwid wrirGsL Covrdsev 1 - 200.00/Kg
Grregmr G (Hureneruid LTiTGlEL Gevrda6» 1 - 70.00/10 Stems
L6Ve0lem & Gul_Hurenerwid wrirGsL Covrdsev 1 - 100.00/Kg
(LPEVEM6V G (Hureneruid LTTGlE&L Gevrda6» 1 - 100.00/Kg

@ &6551(H) LD6VEV! Gl Hurenerwid TiGl&sL Bevmssev 1 - 40.00/Kg

el G (Hureneruid LTTG&L AeuliLy 1 - 120.00/Kg
TSI Gul_Hurenerwid wrirGsL Covrgsev 1 - 250.00/Bunch
Grregmr G (Hureneruid LTTGlEL Gevrda6» 1 - 50.00/20 Stems
ST Cul_Hurenerwid wriGsL Cevrgsev 1 - 30.00/Bunch
FLDLIMGISS G (Hureneruid LTTGlsL Gevrda6» 1 - 100.00/Kg

Slond Gul Purensrwid wriGlEL Gevrd a6 1 - 50.00/Kg

TVH S TUI Cul_Hurenerwid wrirGsL Cevrgsev 1 900.00/Kg 800.00/Kg

676V ST G (Hureneruid LTTGlsL Gevrda6» 2 850.00/Kg 700.00/Kg

LI 6L Gl Hurenerwid TirGl&sL Bevmsaev 1 180.00/Kg 165.00/Kg
Sy G (Hureneruid LTTGlsL Gevrda6» 1 950.00/Kg 850.00/Kg

Q& T&HL06V60! Gl Hurenerwib TiFG&sL Bevmsaev 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg

Q&g L0606 Gl Hurenerwin TGl Gevrdsev 2 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Gleuhgwitd Gl Hurenerwid wrirGsL Bevrdsev 1 70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg

Garibyy Gl Hurenerwin TGl Gevrdsev 1 120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg

L6057 (b) Gl _(Hurenerwid LTT6l&sL oary’ 1q. 3 90.00/Kg 60.00-80.00/Kg
Ly6or () Gl Gureneruid wriGsL D’ iq 2 140.00/Kg 125.00-135.00/Kg
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Gl Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl (Hurenerwih LTi6lEsL
Gl (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl BHurenerwid LTi6l&sL
G (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Gl (Hurenerwih LTi6lesL
Gl (Hureneruid LTiTGleL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&SL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Buremeruid TTG&HL
Gul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Huremeruid TT6G&SL
Cul_(Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL
Gl Huremeruid LTTGl&SL
Gl (Hurenerwid LTi6l&sL

Gl Huremeruid LTTGl&SL
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165.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
1100.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
36.00/100 Gms
42.00/100 Gms
38.00/100 Gms
35.00/100 Gms
40.00/30 Leaves
15.00/20 Leaves
20.00/Nut
15.00/Nut
10.00/Nut
7.00/Nut

*aflensvy afleurkiser ITE6sL, YavsrentT Slerer LTTEEL, SjewrenT Qwrés WrTCEL, Favslf Flergl wriGsr,

2_(HEWETESEILPEIE, LOGTIY, Lo BleweOWd MMILD QITenLp&ESTIl ey uiled CFasfasliLL L g

150.00-160.00/Kg
45.00-55.00/Kg
55.00-65.00/Kg
80.00-95.00/Kg
110.00-115.00/Kg
65.00-70.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
420.00-450.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
70.00-85.00/Kg
65.00-75.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
360.00/Kg
300.00/Kg

3000.00-4500.00/10400 Leaves
1500.00-4500.00/10400 Leaves

16.00/Nut
13.50/Nut
8.50/Nut
5.50/Nut



